“lEDEC2L - ' © - PRICE -REPORT - -
14:45:03(E3T) REPORTING DATE: 16DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM. : TAUREL 16DEC25.. .
RACE : 1
SOURCE : IA
ORDER OF FINISH : 10/6/12/4
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS ! (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 10 3.40
2nd 6 ’
3rd 12
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/6 . 41.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
10/6/12 587.50
Superfecté
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

10/6/12/ALL 11963.30

AmT/MA3 25.2.0 -

5 Dollaxrs)
Place

T 2,60
12.60

$1.00 PAYS

2690,

50.50 PAYS
298.75

$0.10 PAYS
1196.33

Show

2.60
8.80

24.40

(U5 Dollars)

(U8 Doliaxrs)

{US bollars}




16DECZS5 PR1CE REPCRT

15:16:59(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 16DECZbH
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/9/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : ©
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 9

3rd 5

ith 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/9/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B/9/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
16/8

2.

51,

51

52.

Win

0C PAYS
17.00

00 PAYS
27.70

.00 BAYS

108.10

CO PAYS
12.80

16DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

3.00C
3.20

0C PAYS

8.50

50 PAYS
13.85

10 PAYS
io.8l

C0 PAYS
6.4C

{US

{Us

(0s

(US

Show

2.20
2.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



16DECZS PRICE REPORT
15:46:07 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 16DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAEM : LAUREL 16DEC25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : HNONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst & 8.20 4,80
2nd 5 10.80
3rd 3
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/5 90.20 45.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.5C PAYS
6/5/3 122.60 61.30
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10C PAYS
6/5/3/8 357.80 35.78

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/6 32.60

$1.

00 PAYS
16.30

{us

{Us

{Us

(US

Show

4.00
8.20
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



16DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16DEC25

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
Znd 7
3rd 1
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/1
Superlecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/1/3
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5
6/6

6/4

52

51.

51.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
16:25: 54 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.20

00 PAYS
38.20

C0 PAYS
319.80

00 PAYS
10988.20

0C PAYS
7.40C
7.40C
52.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

16DECZ25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.60
3.60

$1.00 PAYS
19.10

$0.50 PAYS
159.90

50.10 PAYS
109.92

$1.00 PAYS
3.70

3.70

26.30

(Gs

(Us

(Us

Show

4.20
3.00
8.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE}# 1



16DEC25 PRICE REFPORT
16:55:46{EST) REPORTING DATE: 16DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16DEC25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTISH : 3/7/6/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 16.80 8.C0
Znd 7 7.80
3rd 6
4th 9
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/7 66.00 33.900
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/7/8 1%0.60 55.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PARYS 50.10 PAYS
3/7/6/9 1478.80 147.88
Daily bouble
CFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

4/3 106.0C

53.00

(US

(Us

{(US

{us

Show

5.40
3.00
4.860

Dollars}

bollars)

Dollars)

Deliars)

FRCOQO0Z
PAGE# 1



i6DEC2S

PRICE REPORT
17:21:55(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 16DEC2Z25

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORPER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES :; 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 9

2and 5}

3rd 6

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAIL
9/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/6/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/3

3/9

Win

$2.00 PAYS
40.80

$1.00 PAYS
75.20

$1,00 PAYS
274.40

$2.00 PAYS
10.60
37.60

16DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(U3 Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

2.60
10.40

00 PAYS
20.40C

50 BAYS
37.60

10 PAYS
27.44

GO PAYS
5.30
18.80

(s

{us

(us

Show

2.1¢
5.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

Dollars}

PRCOQO2Z
PAGEH 1



16DRECZ2E PRI

17:53:46(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16DEC25

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/9/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,13

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 1
3rd 9
41th 5
FExacta
QFFICIAL
471
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
47179
Superfecta
OFFTICIAT
4/1/5/5
Daily Double
CFFICIAL
9/8
9/4

CE REPORT

ITY

Win

32.290

$2.00 PAYS
192.20

$1.00 PAYS
1089.80

$1.00 PAYS
5449 .70

$2.00 PAYS
5.20
131.00

16DECZ5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{U3 Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

17.20
23.00

00 PAYS
96.10

50 PAYS
544.80

10 PAYS
544 .97

00 PAYS
2.60
65,50

(us

(US

sk

{Us

Show

3.80
9.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1



16DEC25 PRICE REFORT
18:24:50(EST} REPORTING DATE: 16DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNLTY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16DECZ25
RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/1/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 12

52.00 PAYS (U
CRDER RUKNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 12 4.00
2nd 1
3rd 6
4th 7
Fxacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/1 34.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
12/1/86 53.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
12/1/6/7 3%0.60

Daily Double
. OFFICIATL 32.00 PAYS
4/12 165.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

5 Dollars)
Place

3.20

5.20

$1.00 PAYS

17.00

50,50 PAYS
26,60

$0.10 PAYS
39.06

$1.00 PAYS
82.860

{Us

{Us

{Us

{Us

Show

2.60
5.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



16DECZ25

18:54:08 (EST) REPCORTING DATE:

PRICE REFORT
16DEC25

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 16DEC25

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/4/2

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
11/4/2/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/11

11/4/2/8

Win

41.60

$52.00 PAYS
166.80

51.00 PAYS
473.00

$1.00 PAYS
12682.70

$2.00 PAYS
160.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

%1

50.

$0.

1.

Place

13.20
4.80

.00 PAYS

83.40

50 PAYS
236.50

10 PAYS
1268.27

00 PAYS
80.10

{us

(US

(US

Show

7.80
3.00
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

boliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



